

Errata

1. *Sensors and Materials* Vol. 28, No. 5 (2016), pp. 493–501

Design and Fabrication of Identification Inkjet Print Head Chip Fuse Sensors

by Jian-Chiun Liou, Cheng-Fu Yang, and Cihun-Siyong Gong

On page 493, the following affiliation should be added for Cihun-Siyong Gong^{2,3}.

“³Chang Gung Memorial Hospital, Linkou, No. 5, Fuxing St., Guishan Dist., Taoyuan City 333, Taiwan (R.O.C.)”

2. *Sensors and Materials* Vol. 28, No. 1 (2016), pp. 55–60

Correction of Mass Effect of Nonelectroded Region of a Quartz Crystal Microbalance (QCM) in Ultra-Micromass Measurement

by Wei Fu, Qingsong Bai, and Xianhe Huang

On page 58, the annotation in the top left corner of Fig. 1 should be “ $\times 10^{10}$ ” instead of “ $\times 10^{15}$ ”.